
 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2005 Gästeklasse 

                             Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

     1   Deser Thomas                   OK       9    00:13:28:94   00:14:13:94   SV Harpfing                    

     2   Reiner Axel                    OK       8    00:13:54:05   00:15:24:05   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     3   Moser Christian                OK       7    00:13:26:69   00:15:41:69   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

     4   Osterloher Andreas             OK       9    00:15:10:23   00:15:55:23   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

     5   Stöger Andreas                 OK       9    00:16:48:22   00:17:33:22   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     6   Pritz Walter                   OK       7    00:15:22:15   00:17:37:15   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     7   Friedl Markus                  OK       7    00:16:26:24   00:18:41:24   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     8   Grandl Franz-Xaver             OK       4    00:15:52:04   00:20:22:04   TSV Isen AH                    

     9   Bräuer Michael                 OK       7    00:18:45:43   00:21:00:43   SG Hubertus München-Ost        

    10   Rambold Hans                   OK       6    00:18:38:29   00:21:38:29   SC Ruhpolding                  

    11   Weinerek Robert                OK       6    00:18:50:97   00:21:50:97   Gau Süd-Ost München            

    12   Vogel Norbert                  OK       9    00:22:05:58   00:22:50:58   Gau Süd-Ost München            

    13   Schäffel Herbert               OK       2    00:20:50:16   00:26:50:16   Feldclub Bad Tölz              

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2005 Gästeklasse 

                             Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

     1   Hobmaier Stefan                H1       7    00:14:33:10     0.00   00:16:48:10   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     2   Wieser Christian               H1       8    00:15:26:37     0.00   00:16:56:37   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     3   Junker Franz                   H1       7    00:15:11:49     0.00   00:17:26:49   Friedliches Tal Eschbaum       

     4   Berndlmaier Hans               H1       8    00:16:10:31     0.00   00:17:40:31   SV Harpfing                    

     5   Eberhard Klaus                 H1       7    00:15:38:13     0.00   00:17:53:13   Immergrün Aising               

     6   Ober Robert                    H1       8    00:16:29:70     0.00   00:17:59:70   SV Harpfing                    

     7   Reiner Georg-Michael           H1       7    00:15:46:81     0.00   00:18:01:81   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     8   Rappold Bernhard               H1       9    00:17:22:06     0.00   00:18:07:06   FSG Isen                       

     9   Weigert Jörg                   H1       6    00:15:58:30     0.00   00:18:58:30   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    10   Hacker Markus                  H1       7    00:16:43:44     0.00   00:18:58:44   Freischützen Pemmering         

    11   Wieser Martin                  H1       8    00:17:40:83     0.00   00:19:10:83   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    12   Eibl Johann                    H1       6    00:16:31:08     0.00   00:19:31:08   ZSG St. Christoph              

    13   Baumgartner Mathias            H1       7    00:17:24:47     0.00   00:19:39:47   Immergrün Aising               

    14   Esposito Anton                 H1       8    00:18:30:27     0.00   00:20:00:27   ZSG St. Christoph              

    15   Walprecht Dirk                 H1       6    00:17:01:67     0.00   00:20:01:67   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    16   Reich Anton                    H1       7    00:17:52:20     0.00   00:20:07:20   FSG Isen                       

    17   Raß Stephan                    H1       5    00:16:38:77     0.00   00:20:23:77   Immergrün Aising               

    18   Osterloher Klaus               H1       7    00:18:15:17     0.00   00:20:30:17   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

    19   Plattner Johannes              H1       8    00:19:00:71     0.00   00:20:30:71   FSG Isen                       



    20   Wimmer Benjamin                H1       8    00:19:16:35     0.00   00:20:46:35   SG Hubertus München-Ost        

    21   Bauer Josef                    H1      10    00:21:24:77     0.00   00:21:24:77   Friedliches Tal Eschbaum       

    22   Januschkowetz Hans             H1       6    00:18:30:98     0.00   00:21:30:98   TSV Isen                       

    23   Jell Josef                     H1       4    00:17:15:79     0.00   00:21:45:79   Hubertus Weiher                

    24   Weizenbeck Richard             H1       7    00:19:31:07     0.00   00:21:46:07   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    25   Lanzl Christoph                H1       8    00:20:23:09     0.00   00:21:53:09   Freischützen Pemmering         

    26   Lechner Hubert                 H1       7    00:19:53:70     0.00   00:22:08:70   Friedliches Tal Eschbaum       

    27   Bauer Zeno                     H1       6    00:19:11:14     0.00   00:22:11:14   Friedliches Tal Eschbaum       

    28   Bauer Markus                   H1       7    00:20:09:14     0.00   00:22:24:14   Friedliches Tal Eschbaum       

    29   Stolpe Denis                   H1       3    00:17:14:90     0.00   00:22:29:90   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    30   Mittermair Georg               H1       7    00:20:20:29     0.00   00:22:35:29   Friedliches Tal Eschbaum       

    31   Ober Manuel                    H1       7    00:20:30:44     0.00   00:22:45:44   Freischützen Pemmering         

    32   Enninger Stephan               H1       7    00:20:31:50     0.00   00:22:46:50   Hubertus Weiher                

    33   Meyr Robert                    H1       5    00:19:17:18     0.00   00:23:02:18   Immergrün Aising               

    34   Mayerhofer Franz               H1       4    00:19:14:92     0.00   00:23:44:92   TSV Isen                       

    35   Nesswetter Helmut              H1       5    00:20:51:10     0.00   00:24:36:10   Friedliches Tal Eschbaum       

    36   Wichlacz Jörg                  H1       2    00:19:33:76     0.00   00:25:33:76   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    37   Kürzeder Martin                H1       8    00:25:17:28     0.00   00:26:47:28   FSG Isen                       

    38   Mader Ludwig                   H1       5    00:23:55:42     0.00   00:27:40:42   Gau Süd-Ost München            

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2005 Gästeklasse 

                             Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

     1   Hilger Siegfried               H2      10    00:15:29:50     0.00   00:15:29:50   SV Harpfing                    

     2   Müller Hans                    H2      10    00:17:25:61     0.00   00:17:25:61   SV Harpfing                    

     3   Weißenbacher Hans              H2       9    00:16:47:55     0.00   00:17:32:55   Immergrün Aising               

     4   Wittmann Franz                 H2       8    00:16:48:49     0.00   00:18:18:49   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     5   Hilger Andreas                 H2       6    00:16:13:29     0.00   00:19:13:29   SV Harpfing                    

     6   Kellner Franz                  H2       8    00:18:49:00     0.00   00:20:19:00   Hubertus Weiher                

     7   Kimmel Ralf                    H2       8    00:18:56:47     0.00   00:20:26:47   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     8   Häusler Anton                  H2       6    00:17:27:65     0.00   00:20:27:65   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     9   Anzenberger Hans               H2       7    00:18:16:81     0.00   00:20:31:81   SG 1900 Haigerloh              

    10   Bichlmaier Josef               H2       5    00:17:36:39     0.00   00:21:21:39   ZSG St. Christoph              

    11   Fruth Hans                     H2       5    00:17:36:72     0.00   00:21:21:72   TSV Isen AH                    

    12   Kapser Alfons                  H2       7    00:19:08:77     0.00   00:21:23:77   Immergrün Aising               

    13   Grasser Peter                  H2       9    00:21:03:13     0.00   00:21:48:13   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    14   Algasinger Klaus               H2       2    00:16:57:34     0.00   00:22:57:34   TSV Taufkirchen                

    15   Schimek Lothar                 H2       5    00:19:14:54     0.00   00:22:59:54   SG 1900 Haigerloh              

    16   Holnburger Klaus               H2       0    00:16:05:81     0.00   00:23:35:81   FC Lengdorf                    

    17   Roßhuber Dieter                H2       7    00:21:40:63     0.00   00:23:55:63   FSG Laufen                     

    18   Schelzke Ralf                  H2       4    00:19:54:19     0.00   00:24:24:19   Gemeinderat Isen               

    19   Röder Raimund                  H2       3    00:19:25:19     0.00   00:24:40:19   TSV Isen                       

    20   Freudlsperger Franz            H2       4    00:20:25:94     0.00   00:24:55:94   TSV Isen AH                    



    21   Kellner Martin                 H2       6    00:22:25:85     0.00   00:25:25:85   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    22   Stangl Hans                    H2       5    00:22:07:73     0.00   00:25:52:73   TSV Isen                       

    23   Bürger Wolfgang                H2       3    00:21:04:99     0.00   00:26:19:99   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    24   Oberpriller Eugen              H2       2    00:21:13:24     0.00   00:27:13:24   TSV Isen                       

    25   Bayer Wolfgang                 H2       1    00:20:48:74     0.00   00:27:33:74   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    26   Schweiger Josef                H2       3    00:22:23:10     0.00   00:27:38:10   Freischützen Pemmering         

    27   Stiglmeier Michael             H2       3    00:22:27:43     0.00   00:27:42:43   TSV Isen AH                    

    28   Wimmer Peter                   H2       3    00:26:15:92     0.00   00:31:30:92   SG Hubertus München-Ost        

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2005 Gästeklasse 

                             Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

     1   Roither Paul                   H3      10    00:17:24:68     0.00   00:17:24:68   SV Harpfing                    

     2   Moser Georg                    H3       7    00:16:16:68     0.00   00:18:31:68   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

     3   Brandlhuber Konrad             H3       7    00:16:27:24     0.00   00:18:42:24   SV Lappach                     

     4   Häusler Rupert                 H3       7    00:17:13:27     0.00   00:19:28:27   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     5   Tyroller Hans                  H3       5    00:18:17:14     0.00   00:22:02:14   Immergrün Aising               

     6   Ellinger Albert                H3       4    00:18:57:62     0.00   00:23:27:62   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     7   Reiner Sebastian               H3       5    00:20:38:96     0.00   00:24:23:96   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     8   Mayerbacher Martin             H3       4    00:21:33:57     0.00   00:26:03:57   Immergrün Aising               

     9   Schart Sebastian               H3       1    00:24:11:36     0.00   00:30:56:36   Burgschützen Burgrain          

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2005 Gästeklasse 

                             Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

     1   Kellner Andrea                 D1       9    00:18:36:75     0.00   00:19:21:75   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     2   Kinzner Monika                 D1       7    00:19:08:06     0.00   00:21:23:06   SV Harpfing                    

     3   Loidl Bernadette               D1       7    00:19:35:42     0.00   00:21:50:42   ZSG St. Christoph              

     4   Brandlhuber Birgit             D1       7    00:19:43:88     0.00   00:21:58:88   SV Lappach                     

     5   Marschmann Christine           D1       9    00:23:36:21     0.00   00:24:21:21   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

     6   Weinerek Stephanie             D1       7    00:21:38:39    40.00   00:24:33:39   Gau Süd-Ost München            

     7   Bohmann Roswitha               D1       4    00:21:24:76     0.00   00:25:54:76   SG Hubertus München-Ost        

     8   Enninger Elisabeth             D1       4    00:21:33:94     0.00   00:26:03:94   Hubertus Weiher                

     9   Seiler Alexandra               D1       5    00:23:18:57     0.00   00:27:03:57   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    10   Grasser Maria                  D1       4    00:22:43:59     0.00   00:27:13:59   Gemeinderat Isen               

    11   Marschmann Monika              D1       6    00:25:54:35     0.00   00:28:54:35   Gambrinus Niedergeislbach      

 

 

 



                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2005 Gästeklasse 

                             Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

     1   Wittmann Christine             D2      10    00:19:59:52     0.00   00:19:59:52   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     2   Häusler Annemarie              D2       7    00:20:09:19     0.00   00:22:24:19   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     3   Bürger Beate                   D2       3    00:21:19:38     0.00   00:26:34:38   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     4   Klapp Heidi                    D2       2    00:21:07:41     0.00   00:27:07:41   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     5   Bayer Edith                    D2       5    00:24:45:97     0.00   00:28:30:97   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     6   Heller Sylvia                  D2       5    00:25:31:98     0.00   00:29:16:98   Friedliches Tal Eschbaum       

     7   Hanslmaier Maria               D2       3    00:28:37:21     0.00   00:33:52:21   Burgschützen Burgrain          

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2005 Gästeklasse 

                             Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

     1   Koppitz Daniel                 SC       8    00:16:20:81    40.00   00:18:30:81   ZSG Kötzting                   

     2   Rambold Simon                  SC       7    00:16:20:04    40.00   00:19:15:04   SC Ruhpolding                  

     3   Holnburger Martin              SC       5    00:16:03:23     0.00   00:19:48:23   FC Lengdorf                    

     4   Larasser Thomas                SC       7    00:18:16:27     0.00   00:20:31:27   Hubertus Weiher                

     5   Schäffel Andi                  SC       5    00:16:36:07    40.00   00:21:01:07   Feldclub Bad Tölz              

     6   Betz Wolfgang                  SC       5    00:18:17:80     0.00   00:22:02:80   Friedliches Tal Eschbaum       

     7   Roither Daniel                 SC       5    00:18:44:27     0.00   00:22:29:27   SV Harpfing                    

     8   Limbrunner Franz               SC       6    00:19:49:91     0.00   00:22:49:91   SV Harpfing                    

     9   Larasser Martin                SC       3    00:17:48:59     0.00   00:23:03:59   Hubertus Weiher                

    10   Gredler Tobias                 SC       7    00:20:12:05    40.00   00:23:07:05   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

    11   Borowicz Mathias               SC       5    00:18:56:09    40.00   00:23:21:09   SV Harpfing                    

    12   Kellner Felix                  SC       2    00:17:39:51     0.00   00:23:39:51   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    13   Schweiger Stefan               SC       3    00:18:40:00     0.00   00:23:55:00   Freischützen Pemmering         

    14   Büchel Katharina               SC       6    00:21:14:00     0.00   00:24:14:00   Hubertus Pfraundorf            

    15   Grandl Iris                    SC       3    00:18:32:46    40.00   00:24:27:46   SC Bergen                      

    16   Bayer Lucas                    SC       2    00:19:03:23     0.00   00:25:03:23   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    17   Pointner Benedikt              SC       2    00:19:21:58     0.00   00:25:21:58   Freischützen Pemmering         

    18   Pritz Tamara                   SC       3    00:20:20:29     0.00   00:25:35:29   Burgschützen Burgrain          

    19   Festner Rebecca                SC       3    00:20:36:10     0.00   00:25:51:10   Hubertus Pfraundorf            

    20   Stein Thomas                   SC       5    00:22:10:24     0.00   00:25:55:24   FSG Isen                       

    21   Schäffel Florian               SC       0    00:18:34:05     0.00   00:26:04:05   Bussardschützen Hartpenning    

    22   Kaufmann Florian               SC       4    00:21:35:26     0.00   00:26:05:26   Hubertus Weiher                

    23   Amann Alice                    SC       7    00:23:34:40    40.00   00:26:29:40   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

    24   Maruhn Philipp                 SC       3    00:21:25:55    40.00   00:27:20:55   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

    25   Larasser Andreas               SC       4    00:25:37:27     0.00   00:30:07:27   Hubertus Weiher                

    26   Kaufmann Katharina             SC       1    00:24:43:12     0.00   00:31:28:12   Hubertus Weiher                

 



 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2005 Gästeklasse 

                             Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

     1   Roßhuber Tanja                 J1       6    00:18:04:78    40.00   00:21:44:78   FSG Laufen                     

     2   Häusler Tanja                  J1       5    00:19:47:77     0.00   00:23:32:77   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     3   Oberpriller Anna-Maria         J1       6    00:21:38:84     0.00   00:24:38:84   FSG Isen                       

     4   Müller Sonja                   J1       2    00:22:29:70     0.00   00:28:29:70   FSG Isen                       

     5   Stein Manuela                  J1       6    00:26:38:12     0.00   00:29:38:12   FSG Isen                       

 

 

 

                    BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2005 Gästeklasse 

                             Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

   Rang: Name:                       Klasse: Treffer: Laufzeit:     Aufschl: Gesamtzeit:   Verein: 

 

     1   Höger Florian                  J2       8    00:16:25:59     0.00   00:17:55:59   Immergrün Aising               

     2   Glas Peter                     J2       8    00:19:06:53     0.00   00:20:36:53   Immergrün Aising               

     3   Kraus Josef                    J2       4    00:17:02:00     0.00   00:21:32:00   Freischützen Pemmering         

     4   Jell Andreas                   J2       6    00:18:44:12     0.00   00:21:44:12   Hubertus Weiher                

     5   Nußrainer Florian              J2       5    00:18:26:20     0.00   00:22:11:20   Friedliches Tal Eschbaum       

     6   Griesbeck Johannes             J2       4    00:18:10:16     0.00   00:22:40:16   Sportschützen Isen             

     7   Nußrainer Johannes             J2       5    00:21:59:92     0.00   00:25:44:92   Friedliches Tal Eschbaum       

     8   Schart Georg                   J2       2    00:21:31:91     0.00   00:27:31:91   Burgschützen Burgrain          

     9   Amann Mathias                  J2       3    00:22:48:69    40.00   00:28:43:69   SG Falkenhorst Forstenried     

 

 

 

        



          BIATHLON - Meisterschaften  2005 - Mannschaft 

                  Burgschützen Burgrain e.V. 

 

      Rang: Verein:                        Gesamtzeit:  

 

         1  SV Harpfing 1                  01:05:13:73 

 

              Deser Thomas                 00:14:53:94   9 

              Hilger Siegfried             00:15:29:50  10 

              Roither Paul                 00:17:24:68  10 

              Müller Hans                  00:17:25:61  10 

 

 

         2  Burgschützen Burgrain 1        01:07:50:33 

 

              Reiner Axel                  00:16:04:05   8 

              Hobmaier Stefan              00:16:48:10   7 

              Wieser Christian             00:16:56:37   8 

              Reiner Georg-Michael         00:18:01:81   7 

 

 

         3  Gambrinus Niedergeislbach 1    01:11:58:77 

 

              Moser Christian              00:16:21:69   7 

              Osterloher Andreas           00:16:35:23   9 

              Moser Georg                  00:18:31:68   7 

              Osterloher Klaus             00:20:30:17   7 

 

 

         4  Immergrün Aising 1             01:13:00:74 

 

              Weißenbacher Hans            00:17:32:55   9 

              Eberhard Klaus               00:17:53:13   7 

              Höger Florian                00:17:55:59   8 

              Baumgartner Mathias          00:19:39:47   7 

 

 

         5  Burgschützen Burgrain 2        01:13:47:16 

 

              Stöger Andreas               00:18:13:22   9 

              Pritz Walter                 00:18:17:15   7 

              Wittmann Franz               00:18:18:49   8 

              Weigert Jörg                 00:18:58:30   6 

 

 

         6  SV Harpfing 2                  01:16:16:36 

 

              Berndlmaier Hans             00:17:40:31   8 

              Ober Robert                  00:17:59:70   8 

              Hilger Andreas               00:19:13:29   6 

              Kinzner Monika               00:21:23:06   7 

 

 

         7  Burgschützen Burgrain 3        01:17:22:09 

 

              Wieser Martin                00:19:10:83   8 

              Friedl Markus                00:19:21:24   7 

              Kellner Andrea               00:19:21:75   9 

              Häusler Rupert               00:19:28:27   7 

 

 

         8  Burgschützen Burgrain 4        01:20:55:31 

 

              Wittmann Christine           00:19:59:52  10 

              Walprecht Dirk               00:20:01:67   6 

              Kimmel Ralf                  00:20:26:47   8 

              Häusler Anton                00:20:27:65   6 

 

 

         



         9  ZSG St. Christoph 1            01:22:43:16 

 

              Eibl Johann                  00:19:31:08   6 

              Esposito Anton               00:20:00:27   8 

              Bichlmaier Josef             00:21:21:39   5 

              Loidl Bernadette             00:21:50:42   7 

 

 

        10  Friedliches Tal Eschbaum 1     01:23:02:76 

 

              Junker Franz                 00:17:26:49   7 

              Bauer Josef                  00:21:24:77  10 

              Betz Wolfgang                00:22:02:80   5 

              Lechner Hubert               00:22:08:70   7 

 

 

        11  FSG Isen 1                     01:23:23:81 

 

              Rappold Bernhard             00:18:07:06   9 

              Reich Anton                  00:20:07:20   7 

              Plattner Johannes            00:20:30:71   8 

              Oberpriller Anna-Maria       00:24:38:84   6 

 

 

        12  Hubertus Weiher 1              01:24:20:18 

 

              Kellner Franz                00:20:19:00   8 

              Larasser Thomas              00:20:31:27   7 

              Jell Andreas                 00:21:44:12   6 

              Jell Josef                   00:21:45:79   4 

 

 

        13  Immergrün Aising 2             01:24:26:21 

 

              Raß Stephan                  00:20:23:77   5 

              Glas Peter                   00:20:36:53   8 

              Kapser Alfons                00:21:23:77   7 

              Tyroller Hans                00:22:02:14   5 

 

 

        14  Freischützen Pemmering 1       01:25:08:97 

 

              Hacker Markus                00:18:58:44   7 

              Kraus Josef                  00:21:32:00   4 

              Lanzl Christoph              00:21:53:09   8 

              Ober Manuel                  00:22:45:44   7 

 

 

        15  Burgschützen Burgrain 5        01:28:28:29 

 

              Weizenbeck Richard           00:21:46:07   7 

              Grasser Peter                00:21:48:13   9 

              Häusler Annemarie            00:22:24:19   7 

              Stolpe Denis                 00:22:29:90   3 

 

 

        16  Friedliches Tal Eschbaum 2     01:29:21:77 

 

              Bauer Zeno                   00:22:11:14   6 

              Nußrainer Florian            00:22:11:20   5 

              Bauer Markus                 00:22:24:14   7 

              Mittermair Georg             00:22:35:29   7 

 

 

        17  TSV Isen AH 1                  01:35:02:13 

 

              Grandl Franz-Xaver           00:21:02:04   4 

              Fruth Hans                   00:21:21:72   5 

              Freudlsperger Franz          00:24:55:94   4 

              Stiglmeier Michael           00:27:42:43   3 



        18  Burgschützen Burgrain 6        01:35:03:86 

 

              Ellinger Albert              00:23:27:62   4 

              Häusler Tanja                00:23:32:77   5 

              Kellner Felix                00:23:39:51   2 

              Reiner Sebastian             00:24:23:96   5 

 

 

        19  TSV Isen 1                     01:35:48:82 

 

              Januschkowetz Hans           00:21:30:98   6 

              Mayerhofer Franz             00:23:44:92   4 

              Röder Raimund                00:24:40:19   3 

              Stangl Hans                  00:25:52:73   5 

 

 

        20  Hubertus Weiher 2              01:37:59:29 

 

              Enninger Stephan             00:22:46:50   7 

              Larasser Martin              00:23:03:59   3 

              Enninger Elisabeth           00:26:03:94   4 

              Kaufmann Florian             00:26:05:26   4 

 

 

        21  Gau Süd-Ost München 1          01:38:15:36 

 

              Weinerek Robert              00:22:30:97   6 

              Vogel Norbert                00:23:30:58   9 

              Weinerek Stephanie           00:24:33:39   7 

              Mader Ludwig                 00:27:40:42   5 

 

 

        22  SG Hubertus München-Ost 1      01:39:12:46 

 

              Wimmer Benjamin              00:20:46:35   8 

              Bräuer Michael               00:21:00:43   7 

              Bohmann Roswitha             00:25:54:76   4 

              Wimmer Peter                 00:31:30:92   3 

 

 

        23  Burgschützen Burgrain 7        01:41:38:13 

 

              Bayer Lucas                  00:25:03:23   2 

              Kellner Martin               00:25:25:85   6 

              Wichlacz Jörg                00:25:33:76   2 

              Pritz Tamara                 00:25:35:29   3 

 

 

        24  SG Falkenhorst Forstenried 1   01:45:40:69 

 

              Gredler Tobias               00:23:07:05   7 

              Amann Alice                  00:26:29:40   7 

              Maruhn Philipp               00:27:20:55   3 

              Amann Mathias                00:28:43:69   3 

 

 

        25  Burgschützen Burgrain 8        01:47:05:35 

 

              Bürger Wolfgang              00:26:19:99   3 

              Bürger Beate                 00:26:34:38   3 

              Seiler Alexandra             00:27:03:57   5 

              Klapp Heidi                  00:27:07:41   2 

 

         

        26  FSG Isen 2                     01:50:50:34 

 

              Stein Thomas                 00:25:55:24   5 

              Kürzeder Martin              00:26:47:28   8 

              Müller Sonja                 00:28:29:70   2 

              Stein Manuela                00:29:38:12   6 



        27  Burgschützen Burgrain 9        01:54:32:98 

 

              Schart Georg                 00:27:31:91   2 

              Bayer Wolfgang               00:27:33:74   1 

              Bayer Edith                  00:28:30:97   5 

              Schart Sebastian             00:30:56:36   1 

 

 

 

 


